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  83127087 State Department of Educat Boise     ID             28.25 100 E 631000 310 000 000      02/10/2023 Fingerprint fee for Darla Ridenour     

Totals for State Department of Education          28.25

                                                      

  83127088 State Department of Educat Boise     ID             75.00 100 E 631000 310 000 000      02/10/2023 Alternate authorization fee for Liz    

                                                                                                          Parker                                 

Totals for State Department of Education          75.00

                                                      

  83127089 State Department of Educat Boise     ID             75.00 100 E 631000 310 000 000      02/10/2023 Alternate authroization fee for Gage   

                                                                                                          Ridenour                               

Totals for State Department of Education          75.00

                                                      

  83127090 State Department of Educat Boise     ID            100.00 100 E 631000 310 000 000      02/10/2023 Alternate application fee for Megan    

                                                                                                          Choate                                 

Totals for State Department of Education         100.00

                                                      

  83127091 State Department of Educat Boise     ID            100.00 100 E 631000 310 000 000      02/10/2023 Alternate application fee for Darla    

                                                                                                          Ridenour                               

Totals for State Department of Education         100.00

                                                      

  83127092 AGPartsWorldwide, Inc.    Greensburg PA            134.75 100 E 656000 530 000 000      02/10/2023 D-012723-100323  5 Dell Top covers     

       Totals for AGPartsWorldwide, Inc.         134.75

                                                      

  83127093 CenturyLink               Seattle   WA            507.34 100 E 661000 331 000 000      02/10/2023 2023 Phone Service  208-733-2126 766B  

  83127093 CenturyLink               Seattle   WA            125.82 100 E 667000 310 000 000      02/10/2023 2023 Fire Monitor Line  208-734-9853   

                                                                                                          495B                                   

                  Totals for CenturyLink         633.16

                                                      

  83127094 Class Act                 Boise     ID          9,133.00 100 E 661000 310 000 000      02/10/2023 Day Cleaning Service #2; Night         

                                                                                                          Cleaning Services #2; Event Cleaning - 

                                                                                                          1/11 showcase, 1/12 roman festival     

                    Totals for Class Act       9,133.00

                                                      

  83127095 Clear Source Therapy      Twin Falls ID          5,250.65 100 E 521000 350 000 000      02/10/2023 Speach therapy - 2023                  

         Totals for Clear Source Therapy       5,250.65

                                                      

  83127096 College of Southern Idaho Twin Falls ID            300.00 100 E 631000 310 000 000      02/10/2023 P20 Conference for 4 teachers in 2022  

    Totals for College of Southern Idaho         300.00

                                                      

  83127097 D.L. Evans Bank           Burley    ID          2,542.00 420 E 811000 510 000 000      02/10/2023 Monthly mortgage payment for land      
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                                                                                                          purchased                              

              Totals for D.L. Evans Bank       2,542.00

                                                      

  83127098 EdWise LLC                Twin Falls ID             47.05 100 E 512000 310 000 000      02/10/2023 2023 Spceial Education Director        

                                                                                                          Services and 504 Coordinator Services  

                                                                                                          (22% Elementry purchased svc & 78%     

                                                                                                          Secondary)                             

  83127098 EdWise LLC                Twin Falls ID            166.80 100 E 515000 310 000 000      02/10/2023 2023 Spceial Education Director        

                                                                                                          Services and 504 Coordinator Services  

                                                                                                          (22% Elementry purchased svc & 78%     

                                                                                                          Secondary)                             

  83127098 EdWise LLC                Twin Falls ID          2,026.15 100 E 521000 350 000 000      02/10/2023 2023 Spceial Education Director        

                                                                                                          Services and 504 Coordinator Services  

                                                                                                          (22% Elementry purchased svc & 78%     

                                                                                                          Secondary)                             

                   Totals for EdWise LLC       2,240.00

                                                      

  83127099 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID          1,156.83 100 E 631000 310 000 000      02/10/2023 Travel and registration for Classical  

                                                                                                          Symposium, JOT forms, ASBO lunch,      

                                                                                                          meals for accrediation work            

  83127099 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID            592.00 100 E 664000 530 000 000      02/10/2023 D-3576  Defon locks for safety         

Totals for First Federal Bank Credit Car       1,748.83

                                                      

  83127100 Idaho Power               Carol Stre IL            559.71 100 E 661000 331 000 000      02/10/2023 2023 Service - Modular 2016            

                                                                                                          2223650322                             

  83127100 Idaho Power               Carol Stre IL          1,987.90 100 E 661000 331 000 000      02/10/2023 2023  Main Power2202460289             

  83127100 Idaho Power               Carol Stre IL            572.92 100 E 661000 331 000 000      02/10/2023 Power - Modular 2019  2207305539       

                  Totals for Idaho Power       3,120.53

                                                      

  83127101 Idaho Public Charter Schoo Boise     ID         10,240.59 100 E 631000 310 000 000      02/10/2023 Annual authorizer fee                  

Totals for Idaho Public Charter School C      10,240.59

                                                      

  83127102 Jake's Sprinkler & Landsca Buhl      ID            525.00 100 E 665000 310 000 000      02/10/2023 D-3603  Snow removal for parking lot   

                                                                                                          1-29-2023                              

 Totals for Jake's Sprinkler & Landscape         525.00

                                                      

  83127103 McGhee, William           Twin Falls ID            229.09 100 E 515000 380 000 000      02/10/2023 Travel reimbursement for All State     

              Totals for McGhee, William         229.09
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  83127104 Mittelstadt, Jesse        Spring Cre NV            105.00 100 E 521000 350 000 000      02/10/2023 IEP & related svc: 2023                

           Totals for Mittelstadt, Jesse         105.00

                                                      

  83127105 Pinnacle Technologies, LLC Twin Falls ID            435.00 100 E 667000 310 000 000      02/10/2023 NFPA yearly fire alarm inspection      

   Totals for Pinnacle Technologies, LLC         435.00

                                                      

  83127106 PMT                       Rupert    ID            763.95 100 E 656000 310 000 000      02/10/2023 Internet Services and Erate credit for 

                                                                                                          2023  870245                           

  83127106 PMT                       Rupert    ID           -381.50 100 R 439000 000 000 000      02/10/2023 Internet Services and Erate credit for 

                                                                                                          2023  870245                           

                          Totals for PMT         382.45

                                                      

  83127107 Progressive Behavior Syste Rupert    ID          5,757.70 260 E 512000 310 000 000      02/10/2023 Contract PSR services for 2023         

Totals for Progressive Behavior Systems,       5,757.70

                                                      

  83127108 PSI Environmental Systems, Pasadena  CA             34.95 100 E 661000 331 000 000      02/10/2023 February trash services                

Totals for PSI Environmental Systems, In          34.95

                                                      

  83127109 School Specialty          Appleton  WI            328.42 250 E 515000 530 000 000      02/10/2023 D-3575  2 sample chairs                

             Totals for School Specialty         328.42

                                                      

  83127110 Shred-It USA LLC          Chicago   IL            115.23 100 E 661000 331 000 000      02/10/2023 Pick up and Shred confidential         

                                                                                                          documents                              

             Totals for Shred-It USA LLC         115.23

                                                      

  83127111 SSC Mechanical & HVAC Serv Kimberly  ID            371.80 100 E 664000 331 000 000      02/10/2023 D-3604  Repair gas regulator           

Totals for SSC Mechanical & HVAC Service         371.80

                                                      

  83127112 State Department of Educat Boise     ID            100.00 100 E 631000 310 000 000      02/10/2023 Alternate application fee for Mindy    

                                                                                                          Stewart                                

Totals for State Department of Education         100.00

                                                      

  83127113 The Times-News            Carol Stre IL            161.43 100 E 651000 310 000 000      02/10/2023 Publication of RFP for Modular         

  83127113 The Times-News            Carol Stre IL            110.79 100 E 651000 310 000 000      02/10/2023 Publication of RFP                     

               Totals for The Times-News         272.22

                                                      

  83127114 Verizon Wireless          Dallas    TX            514.47 250 E 651000 310 000 000      02/10/2023 Broadband unlimited                    

             Totals for Verizon Wireless         514.47

                                                      



3frdtl01.p    XAVIER CHARTER SCHOOL, ID    12:38 PM    03/08/23    

05.23.02.00.00-010089    Board Rpt - Vendor Payment History (Dates: 02/01/23 - 02/28/23)    PAGE:        4    

     CHECK                           VENDOR    VENDOR               ACCOUNT                       CHECK     INVOICE                                

    NUMBER VENDOR                    CITY      STATE         AMOUNT NUMBER                        DATE      DESCRIPTION                            

  83127115 Western Waste Services    Jerome    ID            573.61 100 E 661000 331 000 000      02/10/2023 2023 Waste Management Services  31138  

       Totals for Western Waste Services         573.61

                                                      

  83127116 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA            207.17 100 E 512000 410 000 000      02/14/2023 D-3580  Elementary supplies            

  83127116 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA            319.07 100 E 512000 410 000 000      02/14/2023 D-3600 Elementary and Secondary        

                                                                                                          supplies                               

  83127116 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA            198.80 100 E 512000 410 000 000      02/14/2023 D-3589  Maverick playing cards - Math  

                                                                                                          night                                  

  83127116 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA            346.84 100 E 515000 410 000 000      02/14/2023 D-3515  Secondary supplies             

  83127116 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA            319.08 100 E 515000 410 000 000      02/14/2023 D-3600 Elementary and Secondary        

                                                                                                          supplies                               

  83127116 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA             97.51 100 E 515000 410 000 000      02/14/2023 D-3591  Secondary supplies             

  83127116 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA            479.00 100 E 515000 410 000 000      02/14/2023 D-3595  cabinet and stools - secondary 

  83127116 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA            -39.13 100 E 641000 410 000 000      02/14/2023 D-3577 CREDIT MEMO                     

  83127116 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA             -5.50 100 E 641000 410 000 000      02/14/2023 Credit memos for D-3529                

  83127116 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA            150.98 100 E 656000 530 000 000      02/14/2023 D-012623-093363  Canon scanner         

  83127116 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA            215.44 100 E 664000 410 000 000      02/14/2023 D-3584  gas leak detector              

  83127116 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA            102.25 100 E 664000 410 000 000      02/14/2023 D-3583  audio cable replacements       

  83127116 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA            163.69 100 E 665000 410 000 000      02/14/2023 D-3581  Snow plow shoes                

      Totals for Amazon Capital Services       2,555.20

                                                      

  83127117 BS&R Equipment Co         Twin Falls ID            366.10 100 E 651000 530 000 000      02/14/2023 D-3596  Replacement microwave          

            Totals for BS&R Equipment Co         366.10

                                                      

  83127118 Donnelley Sports          Twin Falls ID             23.80 100 E 512000 410 000 000      02/14/2023 D-3588  Floor tape for gym             

             Totals for Donnelley Sports          23.80

                                                      

  83127119 Jake's Sprinkler & Landsca Buhl      ID            525.00 100 E 665000 310 000 000      02/14/2023 D-3587  Snow place for 1.20.2023       

 Totals for Jake's Sprinkler & Landscape         525.00

                                                      

  83127120 Southern Idaho Kids       Twin Falls ID            415.00 100 E 631000 310 000 000      02/14/2023 D-3590 Enrollment advertising          

          Totals for Southern Idaho Kids         415.00

                                                      

  83127121 SSC Mechanical & HVAC Serv Kimberly  ID          1,046.15 100 E 664000 331 000 000      02/14/2023 D-3579  Repair blower motor HVAC       

                                                                                                          unit/Kinder classroom                  

Totals for SSC Mechanical & HVAC Service       1,046.15

                                                      

  83127128 Aflac                     Columbus  GA             35.10 100 L 217200 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127128 Aflac                     Columbus  GA            293.13 100 L 217200 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        
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                        Totals for Aflac         328.23

                                                      

  83127129 American United Life Insur Chicago   IL            442.33 100 L 217200 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127129 American United Life Insur Chicago   IL             15.22 251 L 217200 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127129 American United Life Insur Chicago   IL             24.03 257 L 217200 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

Totals for American United Life Insur. C         481.58

                                                      

  83127130 Colonial Life & Accident I Columbia  SC            217.04 100 L 217200 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

Totals for Colonial Life & Accident Insu         217.04

                                                      

  83127131 Idaho Child Support Receip Boise     ID             65.58 100 L 217200 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

Totals for Idaho Child Support Receiptin          65.58

                                                      

  83127132 NWPE                      Mission Vi CA            429.00 100 L 213000 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

                         Totals for NWPE         429.00

                                                      

  83127133 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR            647.58 100 L 217200 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127133 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR          2,770.00 100 L 217200 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127133 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR          5,191.62 100 L 217200 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127133 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR         10,937.00 100 L 217200 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127133 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR            504.10 100 L 217200 000 000 000      02/24/2023 New employee premium for February      

  83127133 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR           -492.10 100 L 217200 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Adjustment for 5 employees changing    

                                                                                                          policy plans                           

  83127133 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR            355.00 250 L 217200 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127133 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR            504.10 250 L 217200 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127133 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR            386.30 250 L 217200 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127133 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR             23.41 251 L 217200 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127133 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR            517.19 251 L 217200 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127133 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR            386.30 251 L 217200 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127133 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR            435.32 257 L 217200 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127133 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR          1,034.38 257 L 217200 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127133 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR            386.30 257 L 217200 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  Totals for Regence BlueShield of Idaho      23,586.50

                                                      

  83127134 City of Twin Falls        Twin Falls ID              6.96 100 E 661000 331 000 000      02/24/2023 2019 Modular   106231-004              

  83127134 City of Twin Falls        Twin Falls ID             13.79 100 E 661000 331 000 000      02/24/2023 2019 Service - Main  106231-003        

           Totals for City of Twin Falls          20.75

                                                      

  83127135 Five Fish Press           Twin Falls ID             30.00 100 E 512000 410 000 000      02/24/2023 D-3599 Business cards for Megan Choate 
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              Totals for Five Fish Press          30.00

                                                      

  83127136 Gem State Paper & Supply C Twin Falls ID            870.24 100 E 664000 410 000 000      02/24/2023 Cleaning supplies                      

Totals for Gem State Paper & Supply Comp         870.24

                                                      

  83127137 Intermountain Gas Company Bismarck  ND          2,360.55 100 E 661000 331 000 000      02/24/2023 Natural Gas service 2021 Main  954 462 

                                                                                                          3000 7                                 

    Totals for Intermountain Gas Company       2,360.55

                                                      

  83127138 Kaiser, Mary              Hailey    ID            388.80 100 E 631000 310 000 000      02/24/2023 Reimbursement for mileage and hotel    

                                                                                                          for Access Testing                     

                 Totals for Kaiser, Mary         388.80

                                                      

  83127139 Lowe's                    ATLANTA   GA             97.79 100 E 664000 410 000 000      02/24/2023 Maintenance supplies                   

                       Totals for Lowe's          97.79

                                                      

  83127140 Mid-Columbia Bus Co., Inc Filer     ID         22,086.65 100 E 681000 310 000 000      02/24/2023 Student  Busing Service 01.2023        

  83127140 Mid-Columbia Bus Co., Inc Filer     ID            130.92 100 E 682000 310 000 000      02/24/2023 Student  Busing Service 01.2023        

    Totals for Mid-Columbia Bus Co., Inc      22,217.57

                                                      

  83127141 Mittelstadt, Jesse        Spring Cre NV            416.50 100 E 521000 350 000 000      02/24/2023 IEP & related svc: 2023                

           Totals for Mittelstadt, Jesse         416.50

                                                      

  83127142 Patchin, Amanda           Boise     ID          1,600.00 100 E 515000 310 000 000      02/24/2023 February Socratic Discussion & PD for  

                                                                                                          English Dept                           

              Totals for Patchin, Amanda       1,600.00

                                                      

  83127143 Pitney Bowes Global Financ Boston    MA            144.00 100 E 632000 410 000 000      02/24/2023 Mailing maching rental                 

Totals for Pitney Bowes Global Financial         144.00

                                                      

  83127144 Primary Therapy Source    Twin Falls ID          4,812.50 100 E 521000 350 000 000      02/24/2023 January therapy services               

       Totals for Primary Therapy Source       4,812.50

                                                      

  83127145 Progressive Behavior Syste Rupert    ID          1,658.30 260 E 512000 310 000 000      02/24/2023 Contract PSR services for week         

                                                                                                          2.6.2023                               

Totals for Progressive Behavior Systems,       1,658.30

                                                      

  83127146 Southern Idaho Kids       Twin Falls ID            415.00 100 E 631000 310 000 000      02/24/2023 D-3615 Advertise for open enrollment   

          Totals for Southern Idaho Kids         415.00
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  83127147 St Luke's Health System   Boise     ID             35.00 100 E 651000 310 000 000      02/24/2023 Pre-employment Drug Testing: one new   

                                                                                                          employee                               

      Totals for St Luke's Health System          35.00

                                                      

  83127148 Twin Falls School District Twin Falls ID            436.57 100 E 631000 310 000 000      02/24/2023 02.2023 payroll match                  

Totals for Twin Falls School District No         436.57

                                                      

  83127149 Young, Stacey             Kimberly  ID            120.11 100 E 631000 310 000 000      02/24/2023 Flowers and cookies for Canyon Rdige   

                Totals for Young, Stacey         120.11

                                                      

  83127150 D.L. Evans Bank           Burley    ID        266,174.45 420 E 811000 510 000 000      02/24/2023 Monthly mortgage payment for land      

                                                                                                          purchased  Loan#  29000133736          

              Totals for D.L. Evans Bank     266,174.45

                                                      

  83127151 Delta Dental of Idaho     Seattle   WA            786.01 100 L 217200 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127151 Delta Dental of Idaho     Seattle   WA          1,353.25 100 L 217200 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127151 Delta Dental of Idaho     Seattle   WA             32.81 100 L 217200 000 000 000      02/24/2023 New employee premium for February      

  83127151 Delta Dental of Idaho     Seattle   WA            -28.95 100 L 217200 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Adjustment for 3 employees changing    

                                                                                                          policy plans                           

  83127151 Delta Dental of Idaho     Seattle   WA             75.59 250 L 217200 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127151 Delta Dental of Idaho     Seattle   WA             65.62 250 L 217200 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127151 Delta Dental of Idaho     Seattle   WA             65.62 251 L 217200 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127151 Delta Dental of Idaho     Seattle   WA             37.89 257 L 217200 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127151 Delta Dental of Idaho     Seattle   WA            131.24 257 L 217200 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

        Totals for Delta Dental of Idaho       2,519.08

                                                      

 202200038 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID          3,225.00 100 L 217203 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200038 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID            842.11 100 L 217203 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200038 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID         14,193.64 100 L 217203 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200038 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID         23,669.18 100 L 217203 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200038 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID              0.00 100 L 217203 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200038 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID            112.14 250 L 217203 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200038 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID          1,229.82 250 L 217203 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200038 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID          2,050.94 250 L 217203 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200038 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID              0.00 250 L 217203 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200038 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID            297.29 251 L 217203 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200038 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID            495.74 251 L 217203 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200038 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID              0.00 251 L 217203 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        
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 202200038 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID             87.17 257 L 217203 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200038 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID            452.15 257 L 217203 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200038 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID            753.97 257 L 217203 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200038 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID              0.00 257 L 217203 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200038 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID             98.36 261 L 217203 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200038 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID            164.01 261 L 217203 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200038 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID              0.00 261 L 217203 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200038 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID          4,759.67 274 L 217203 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200038 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID          7,937.30 274 L 217203 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

               Totals for PERSI - Mellon      60,368.49

                                                      

 202200039 EFTPS                                          12,346.27 100 L 217204 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200039 EFTPS                                           2,887.46 100 L 217204 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200039 EFTPS                                          12,346.27 100 L 217204 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200039 EFTPS                                           2,887.46 100 L 217204 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200039 EFTPS                                          12,371.94 100 L 217205 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200039 EFTPS                                           1,756.00 100 L 217205 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200039 EFTPS                                           1,277.78 250 L 217204 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200039 EFTPS                                             298.82 250 L 217204 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200039 EFTPS                                           1,277.78 250 L 217204 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200039 EFTPS                                             298.82 250 L 217204 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200039 EFTPS                                             741.23 250 L 217205 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200039 EFTPS                                              75.00 250 L 217205 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200039 EFTPS                                             256.38 251 L 217204 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200039 EFTPS                                              59.95 251 L 217204 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200039 EFTPS                                             256.38 251 L 217204 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200039 EFTPS                                              59.95 251 L 217204 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200039 EFTPS                                             107.43 251 L 217205 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200039 EFTPS                                             476.12 257 L 217204 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200039 EFTPS                                             111.35 257 L 217204 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200039 EFTPS                                             476.12 257 L 217204 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200039 EFTPS                                             111.35 257 L 217204 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200039 EFTPS                                             156.40 257 L 217205 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200039 EFTPS                                              54.00 257 L 217205 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200039 EFTPS                                              82.97 261 L 217204 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200039 EFTPS                                              19.40 261 L 217204 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200039 EFTPS                                              82.97 261 L 217204 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200039 EFTPS                                              19.40 261 L 217204 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200039 EFTPS                                              42.85 261 L 217205 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        
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     CHECK                           VENDOR    VENDOR               ACCOUNT                       CHECK     INVOICE                                

    NUMBER VENDOR                    CITY      STATE         AMOUNT NUMBER                        DATE      DESCRIPTION                            

 202200039 EFTPS                                           4,037.80 274 L 217204 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200039 EFTPS                                             944.34 274 L 217204 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200039 EFTPS                                           4,037.80 274 L 217204 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200039 EFTPS                                             944.34 274 L 217204 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200039 EFTPS                                           4,009.64 274 L 217205 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

                        Totals for EFTPS      64,911.77

                                                      

 202200040 State of Idaho            Boise     ID            638.00 100 L 217206 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200040 State of Idaho            Boise     ID          5,600.69 100 L 217206 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200040 State of Idaho            Boise     ID            387.23 250 L 217206 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200040 State of Idaho            Boise     ID             22.59 251 L 217206 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200040 State of Idaho            Boise     ID             10.00 257 L 217206 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200040 State of Idaho            Boise     ID             28.43 257 L 217206 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200040 State of Idaho            Boise     ID             25.15 261 L 217206 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200040 State of Idaho            Boise     ID          1,766.91 274 L 217206 000 000 000      02/24/2023 Payroll accrual                        

               Totals for State of Idaho       8,479.00

                                                      

                                                                          

                       Totals for checks     513,582.35
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                                            F U N D  S U M M A R Y        

                                                                          

FUND DESCRIPTION                       BALANCE SHEET           REVENUE           EXPENSE             TOTAL

100  General M&O Fund                     115,947.52           -381.50         75,602.24        191,168.26                  

250  ARP Act ESSERF III American Re          9,136.17              0.00            842.89          9,979.06                  

251  Title I-A Improving Basic Prog          2,563.45              0.00              0.00          2,563.45                  

257  IDEA Part B - School Age Budge          4,766.22              0.00              0.00          4,766.22                  

260  Schoo- Based Medicaid                      0.00              0.00          7,416.00          7,416.00                  

261  Title IV-A Student Support & A            535.11              0.00              0.00            535.11                  
